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Inteérnational Dan Grad€ register
m ADAM KIANI FITBOX 21/09/2013 NEIL KELLY 1ST DAN BLACK BELT
FIT ADAM KIANI FITBOX 24/06/2018 RAF HUSSAIN 1ST DAN BLACK BELT
AIDEN PATSALIDES STORM GYM 05/03/2017 AMIR SUBASIC 1ST DAN BLACK BELT
ALEJANDRO CANEDO SARAVIA TEAM CANEDO 20/08/2022 ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO 4TH DAN BLACK BELT
ALEJANDRO COSSIO FLORES WARRIORS 11/11/2022 OLIVER F. GUZMAN 1ST DAN BLACK BELT
ALEX ANDRES PELAEZ FITBOX 01/07/2023 AMAR KIYANI 1ST DAN BLACK BELT
ALEXANDER CAMACHO TEAM KILLER 11/11/2022 OLIVER F. GUZMAN 1ST DAN BLACK BELT
ALISHA STEVENSON PHOENIX KICKBOXING 03/09/2022 STEPHEN SEWELL 2ND DAN BLACK BELT
AMER KAYANI FITBOX 12/03/2016 NEIL KELLY 1ST DAN BLACK BELT
ANDREW TURBAY GRIZZLY GYM 02/05/2022 MIKE MARTELLE 1ST DAN BLACK BELT
ANDRIS CIEKALS NIGHT EAGLES 13/11/2022 WIESLAW LEMANSKI 1ST DAN BLACK BELT
AO MANTSAI HUNTER CLUB 22/07/2017 AO MANTSAI 1ST DAN BLACK BELT
ARTO VUOMA WKO FINLAND 01/03/2025 ARTO VUOMA 4TH DAN BLACK BELT
ARTUR GRONKIEWMCZ STREET KICKBOXING 16/05/2019 BRIAN BECK 8TH DAN 2ND DAN BLACK BELT

>o<
>o<
]
T,
]
]
]
P o
]
]
]
]
T,
o0



BILL SHELTON

BILLY SHELTON

BIVEK RENUJI

BLANCO OLIVIER

BONNY VAN SINERY

BRADLEY HEASON

BRADLEY POOLE

BROOKE WILSON

BRUNO ALEJANDRO DIAZ CLAVIJO

CARL DAVISON

CHAN KA FAl

CHENG CHUN MING

CHONG KING HIP

CHRIS SABEL

CHRIS WEST

CLINT GORDON

CRAIG PINDER

CRAIG WILSON

DAMIEN LUKE GLADSTONE

SFXGYM

SXF GYM

KICKBOXING365

FRANCE BOXE LIBRE

SNIPERS GYM

KO COMBAT ACADEMY

UNIQUE FITNESS CENTRE

ENSO MARTIAL ARTS

FIRE ACADEMY

SSMA

HUNTER CLUB

HUNTER CLUB

HUNTER CLUB

HEREFORD KICKBOXING

WESTS FREESTYLE

JESTERS GYM

WKC

ENSO MARTIAL ARTS

SEMTEX GYM

01/03/2015
08/12/2019
11/05/2025
16/07/2020
01/06/2010
01/03/2019
11/09/2022
03/10/2019
03/11/2023
16/12/2017
10/07/2022
01/09/2024
16/10/2022
03/09/2024
13/10/2018
01/12/2025
07/01/2009
19/11/2019

28/12/2018

MICK FOWLES
BILL SHELTON
JUSTIN SMITH
THIERY MUCCINI
WINSTON FRASER
BILL JUDD
MATT SIMMS
CRAIG WILSON
RUFINO CASTRO AILLON
STEVE COX
AO MANTSAI
AO MANTSAI
AO MANTSAI
LEIGH PREECE / JASON DUTTON
JON GREEN 6TH DAN
DALE WOOD
PETER LEWMS
JON GREEN

STEVE GLADSTONE

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT
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DARREN HARDING

DARREN HORNER

DAUT DJILLALI

DEAN JAMES JOHNSON

ENRIQUE LORA VILLARROEL

ERLAN MALDONADO ALANOCA

ETHAN HARLOW
ETHAN HARLOW
EWAN HEWETT
FABRICIO PETER CANEZ
FRANCISCO NEBOT PINA
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
GRAHAM BLACKWELL

HAILEY HANSON

HARRIET CHILDS-GLADESTONE

HOLGER WILKEN

HUGO CESAR VALDES CARDENAS

IAN CROOK

IDRISS REZKALL AH

ECLIPSE KICKBOXING

BRITISH FREESTYLE

BOXE MIXTE CLUB

ROCHDALE SHUKOKAI

DE ARTES MARCIALES

TEAM MALDONADO

DRAGONFOQT

DRAGONFOQT

YORKSHIRE MARTIAL ARTS

CANEZ MARTIAL ARTS

CLUB KRAV MAGA BETX

BEAR'S TEAM

DRAGONFOQT

FITBOX

SEMTEX GYM

SELF DEFENSE GERMANY

EQUIPO ESPARTANOS

CHULDOW MARTIAL ARTS

ALPHA SPORTS CENTER

05/04/2013
22/03/2022
19/05/2020
17/07/2024
09/03/2020
15/12/2002
10/12/2016
08/12/2018
03/09/2024
26/05/2023
23/03/2015
19/11/2022
01/06/2017
21/09/2013
17/01/2020
11/03/2023
25/05/2017
29/04/2025

04/12/2022

MARTIN COPE
DARREN REYNOLDS
THIERY MUCCINI
ADRIAN COAN
GERONIMO PACHECO
BENEDICTO CAYO M.
JON GREEN 6TH DAN
JON GREEN 6TH DAN
IAN CROOK
MARIANA ELISABETH MUNOZ
MARIO PONS
MRO LORUSSO MARCO
JON GREEN 6TH DAN
NEIL KELLY
STEVE GLADSTONE
GREGOR HUSS
HUGO VALDES CARDENAS
ARY HAUER

ABDELAZIZ ALFADAGH

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

5TH DAN BLACK BELT

6TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

6TH DAN BLACK BELT

5TH DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT
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IGNACIO RIVEROS

IGOR SKIBINSKI

IOANNIS FILIPPOS SKORDILIS

IRFAN NURHAKIM

ISAIAS GARCIA

ISMAEL EXPOSITO RAMOS

ISMAEL EXPOSITO RAMOS

JACEK BLASINSKI

JAMIE CLAPTON

JAMIE MERRIMAN

JAMIL MURIEL ORELLANA

JAYDEN OSADNIK

JOE SHELTON

JOEL ABADAL LIENAS

JOEL STERLING

JON GREEN

JON GREEN

JONATHAN GLADWIN

JORGE HUMBERTO ROJAS ZAPATA

RONGSAENG MUAY THAI

HEREFORD KICKBOXING

STORM GYM

GANDA FIGHTING

RAMOS MARTIAL ART

TEAM CANEDO

TEAM EMPERADOR

PULAWY FIGHT ACADEMY

HEREFORD KICKBOXING

HEREFORD KICKBOXING

TEAM CANEDO

WOMAA ELITE

SXF GYM

FITBOX

SEMTEX GYM

DRAGONFOQT

DRAGONFOQT

AUTHENTIC TAEKWONDO

WKO COLOMBIA

17/01/2022
03/09/2024
04/03/2021
16/04/2024
02/02/2022
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
03/09/2023
03/09/2024
10/04/2025
11/1/2022
18/12/2020
08/12/2018
01/07/2023
28/12/2018
01/09/2013
01/11/2020
19/03/2018

17/08/2018

HUGO LOBO

LEIGH PREECE / JASON
DUTTON

AMIR SUBASIC
AGUS HAMDANI
SOCRATES PUELLO
ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO
OLIVER GUZMAN
JACEK BLASINSKI
LEIGH PREECE / JASON DUTTON
LEIGH PREECE
ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO
MAL JOHNS
BILL SHELTON
RAESS KIANI

STEVE GLADSTONE

PAUL SUTTON MICHELE
PANFIETI

HOWARD BROWN
GM KEITH FINCH, 9TH DAN

GUSTAVO HERRON

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

6TH DAN BLACK BELT

TTH DAN BLACK BELT

TTH DAN BLACK BELT

8TH DAN BLACK BELT
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JORGE JESUS VELIZ GARCIA
JORGE LUIS GUZMAN BELLOT
JOSE CALADO
JOSE LUIS TORRES MULLER

JOSH PARRY

JUAN CARLOS MORATO TORRICO

JULYAN LENNON DOS SANTOS

KAMIL PINKOWSKI

KANG JIN JOO

KEFENTSE RAS-KASSA

KONSTANTINOS TSAKALOS

KRUNO JURIC

KWOK KS SHING

LAU SIU KWONG DAVID

LAUTSZ YAN

LAZAROS TAGMATSIDIS

LEUNG CHUN YU JUSTIN

LINTA-CHUN

LISTER MANUEL DA SILVA

SISTEMA THAI BOXING

ARGOS HUASO

BARREIRENSE

SERROT

HEREFORD KICKBOXING

BOLIVIAN KICKBOXING

KANG-DAE

HOUSE OF FIGHTERS

KANG'S ACADEMY

KO COMBAT ACADEMY

MSD

KRUNO TAEKWONDO

HUNTER CLUB

HUNTER CLUB

HUNTER CLUB

AS LEGION

HUNTER CLUB

FORMOSA KICKBOXING

TOTAL COMBAT

N/M/2022

11/M/2022

20/11/2022
15/08/2016
03/09/2024
14/07/2014
12/02/2023
12/03/2005
01/12/2019

27/03/2019
03/09/2024
12/05/2021
16/10/2022
31/08/1998
21/03/2010
11/03/2020
10/07/2022
30/09/2020

15/12/2018

OLIVER F. GUZMAN

OLIVER F. GUZMAN

RUI MENDONCA

JOSE CUSPINERA NAVARRO

LEIGH PREECE / JASON
DUTTON

EMILIO ALCOREZA
JULYAN LENNON DOS SANTOS
EUGENIUSZ SIKORA
KANG JINWON
BILL JUDD
KONSTANTINOS TSAKALOS
PETER LEWMS
AO MANTSAI
AO MANTSAI
AO MANTSAI
GIORGOS SEKERTZIS
AO MANTSAI
YUEN HEl MAN

RUI MENDONCA

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

8TH DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

5TH DAN BLACK BELT

6TH DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

TTH DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

8TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

5TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

5TH DAN BLACK BELT

TTH DAN BLACK BELT
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LO SIUMAN
LOANNIS FILIPPOS SKORDILIS
LUCY SMITH
LUKASZ SIBIGA
MAK HOI LAM
MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES
MARIO RUI DOS SANTOS ALVES
MARK FRY
MARTIN FOLAN
MASUMA TAFADAR
MEGAN WATT
MELIZZA FUENTES VERA
MICHAEL LEE GOOCH
MICHAt. DROZDZ
MOHAMED ELSHERIF
MOHAMED ELSHERIF
MORGAN FREEMAN
MUNTAZIR AHMAD

OLEH KRAVCHENKO

HUNTER CLUB

STORM GYM

STORM GYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

HUNTER CLUB

CHUTE BOXE CURITIBA

TEAM PIMENTEL

TE-ASHI-DO

ALLSTYLE KICKBOXING

STORM GYM

PHEONIX KICKBOXING

MELZ

HIDDEN FIST UK

RYWAL GLIWICE

WKO EGYPT

WKO EGYPT

DRAGONFOQT

KASHMIR MMA KINGS

ICMAA

10/07/2022
04/03/2021
04/03/2021
30/06/2012
10/07/2022
05/01/2019
09/12/2017
1112/2022
05/01/2021
05/03/2017
15/01/2020
1/M/2022
08/12/2012
06/03/2016
01/09/2015
01/09/2015
10/12/2016
21/05/2018

21/03/2024

AO MANTSAI
AMIR SUBASIC
AMIR SUBASIC

TONY DAVIS
AO MANTSAI
CLAUDIO POPEYE
MARIO RUI DOS SANTOS ALVES
BILL WALLACE
MARTIN FOLAN
AMR SUBASIC
STEPHEN SEWELL
OLIVER F. GUZMAN
MICHAEL | EE GOOCH

JON GREEN

MOHAMED RAGHEB IBRAHIM
ELSHERIF

MOHAMED RAGHEB IBRAHIM
ELSHERIF

JON GREEN 6TH DAN
ARVIND SAGAR

T. URBANAS

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

6TH DAN BLACK BELT

TTH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT
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OLIVER CLARKE

OLIVER ESPINOZA

OLIVER GOULDING

PANTELIS KALLITSIS

PAUL DRURY

PAUL MACARTHUR

PAUL STUDHOLME

PAULO GONCALVES

PETER GALE

PETER GALE

RAEES KIANI

RAFIK BEN ABDELLAZIZ BACCAR

RICK DUBIDAT

RODRIGO ANDRES GALAZ ARTIGAS

RORY NEEDHAM

ROSA FRANCESCA

RUFINO CASTRO AILLON

RUGSANA

SAMUEL BOUSFIELD

KAMIKAZE KICKBOXING

BOLIVIAN KICKBOXING

MICK FOWLES

AS LEGION

DRURYS MARTIAL ARTS

MARTIAL ARTS CENTRE

PCT GYM

KABUTO STRENGTH

PHEONIX KICKBOXING

PHEONIX KICKBOXING

FITBOX

SPORT EAGLES FIGHTING

CENTRES OF EXCELLENCE

FULL IMPACTO DOJO

KO COMBAT ACADEMY

BEAR'S TEAM

FIRE ACADEMY

KO COMBAT ACADEMY

PHOENIX KICKBOXING

18/12/2020
14/08/2021
07/12/2019
15/03/2021
09/02/2023
10/1/1996
13/03/2021
28/01/2023
15/01/2020
03/09/2022
15/09/2018
16/07/2020
28/10/2018
30/08/2024
01/03/2019
08/01/2022
01/12/2016
01/03/2019

04/08/2021

MAL JOHNS

MASTER JIN JOO KANG

MICK FOWLES

LAZAROS TAGMATSIDIS

GM KIM BOK MAN

DAVID WILSON

WILLIAM JUDD

HYUNWOOK JEON

STEPHEN SEWELL

STEPHEN SEWELL

NEIL KELLY

AMIR YONNIS

ISA AKKUS

MAURICIO SILVA

BILL JUDD

M.RO LORUSSO MARCO

JINWON KANG

BILL JUDD

STEPHEN SEWELL

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

9TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT

6TH DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

5TH DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT
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SARA SELWAY

SARAWILSON

SHANJA RHAMAN

SHAUN LAW

SILVIO FERNANDES

SIN CHUN BONG

SIT KING CHUN

SONG MIN JIE

STEVE COX

STEVE GLADSTONE

SZE KWOK CHUN

TRISTAN HARLOW

TRISTAN HARLOW

TSANG LING HONG

TSOI CHOR YING

VERONIQUE LUIS

WAN MAN CHUN WILLIAM

WILLIAM JUDD

WONG KA CHUN

YORKSHIRE MARTIAL ARTS

ENSO MARTIAL ARTS

STORM GYM

DRAGONFOQT

TOTAL COMBAT

HUNTER CLUB

HUNTER CLUB

UNCLE CAT BUDOKAN

SSMA

SEMTEX GYM

HUNTER CLUB

DRAGONFOQT

DRAGONFOQT

HUNTER CLUB

HUNTER CLUB

PKA

HUNTER CLUB

KO COMBAT ACADEMY

HUNTER CLUB

03/09/2024
03/10/2017
05/03/2017
10/12/2013
15/06/2024
10/07/2022
31/08/2013
08/11/2014
14/04/2007
04/09/2013
10/07/2022
10/12/2016
08/12/2018
01/09/2024
31/08/2010
13/10/2009
10/07/2022
01/06/2021

10/07/2022

EWAN HEWETT

CRAIG WILSON

AMIR SUBASIC

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

LISTER SILVA

AO MANTSAI

AO MANTSAI

HASEGAWA KAZUYUKI

BRIAN BECK

KLAUS NONNEMACHER

AO MANTSAI

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

AO MANTSAI

AO MANTSAI

J.PEARCE

AO MANTSAI

MICK FOWLES

AO MANTSAI

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

5TH DAN BLACK BELT

6TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

8TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT
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YAHYA ADAM KIANI

YEVGENII MYKHAILENKO

YUEN HEl MAN

FITBOX

MYKHAILENKO

FORMOSA KICKBOXING

03/08/2024
05/10/2022

28/05/2021

HAILEY HANSON

MYKHAILENKO VIKTOR

YUEN HEl MAN

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

6TH DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT
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